NO.

80
44

33
24

39

12

16

18

40
46

20

23

59
55

19

22
13
26

NO.
35
31

PLAYER

Nik Antropov

Zach Bogosian
Alexander Burmistrov
Dustin Byfuglien

Grant Clitsome

Tobias Enstrom

Ron Hainsey

Olli Jokinen
Evander Kane
Andrew Ladd

Bryan Little
Maxime Macenauer

Spencer Machacek

Derek Meech

Antti Miettinen

Alexei Ponikarovsky

Paul Postma

Zach Redmond
Mark Scheifele

Jim Slater
Mark Stuart
Chris Thorburn
Kyle Wellwood
Blake Wheeler

GOALIE HT
Al Montoya 6-2
Ondrej Pavelec 6-3

HT WT
6-6 245
6-3 215
6-1 180
6-5 265
5-11 215
5-10 180
6-3 210
6-2 210
6-2 195
6-3 205
5-11 185
6-0 200
6-1 200
5-11 200
6-0 190
6-4 225
6-3 195
6-2 205
6-2 184
6-0 200
6-2 213
6-3 230
5-10 181
6-5 205
WT  CATCH
203 L

220 L

SHOT

— xx - =X

- - XX - - - - -

D X =X -

BIRTHPLACE
Chicago, IL
Kladno, Czech Republic

2012-13 WINNIPEG JETS TRAINING CAMP ROSTER

BIRTHPLACE
Ust-Kamenogorsk, KZ
Massena, NY

Kazan, Russia
Roseau, MN
Gloucester, ON

Nordingra, Sweden
Bolton, CT

Kuopio, Finland
Vancouver, BC
Maple Ridge, BC
Edmonton, AB
Laval, PQ
Lethbridge, AB

Winnipeg, MB

Hameenlinna, Finland

Kiev, Ukraine

Red Deer, AB

Houston, TX

Kitchener, ON

Lapeer, MI
Rochester, MN

Sault Ste. Marie, ONT
Windsor, ONT
Robbinsdale, MN

D.O.B.
2/13/1985
8/31/1987

D.0.B.
2/18/1980
7/15/1990
10/21/1991
3/27/1985
4/14/1985

11/5/1984
3/24/1981
12/5/1978
8/2/1991
12/12/1985
11/12/1987
1/4/1989
10/14/1988

4/21/1984

7/3/1980

4/9/1980

2/22/1989

7/26/1988

3/15/1993

12/9/1982
4/27/1984
6/3/1983

5/16/1983
8/31/1986

2011-12 CLUB
NY ISLANDERS (NHL) 31
WINNIPEG (NHL)

2011-12 CLUB GP
WINNIPEG (NHL) 69
WINNIPEG (NHL) 65
WINNIPEG (NHL) 76
WINNIPEG (NHL) 66
WINNIPEG (NHL) 12
COLUMBUS (NHL) 51
WINNIPEG (NHL) 62
WINNIPEG (NHL) 56
CALGARY (NHL) 82
WINNIPEG (NHL) 74
WINNIPEG (NHL) 82
WINNIPEG (NHL) 74
ST. JOHN'S (AHL) 9
ST. JOHN'S (AHL) 61
WINNIPEG (NHL) 13
WINNIPEG (NHL)
ST. JOHN'S (AHL)
KAZAN AK-BARS 20
WINNIPEG (NHL) 45
CAROLINA (NHL) 49
NEW JERSEY (NHL) 33
ST. JOHN'S (AHL) 56
WINNIPEG (NHL) 3
ST. JOHN'S (AHL) 72
WINNIPEG (NHL) 7
BARRIE (OHL) 47
ST. JOHN'S (AHL) -
WINNIPEG (NHL) 78
WINNIPEG (NHL) 80
WINNIPEG (NHL) 72
WINNIPEG (NHL) 77
WINNIPEG (NHL) 80
REGULAR SEASON
GP W-LOT GAA
9-11-5 3.10
68 29-289  2.91

REGULAR SEASON
G A PTS PIM
15 20 35 42
5 25 30 71
13 15 28 42
12 41 53 72
3 3 8
4 10 14 24
27 33 38
0 10 10 23
23 38 61 54
30 27 57 53
28 22 50 64
24 22 46 26
0 1 1 2
18 32 50 48
2 7 7
0 0 4
0 2 0
2 6 8
5 8 13 0
7 8 15 26
7 11 18 8
13 31 44 32
0 0 0 0
8 23 31 33
1 0 1 0
23 40 63 36
13 8 21 42
11 14 98
4 7 11 83
18 29 47 4
17 47 64 55
PLAYOFFS
SV% SO GP W-L-OT
0.893 0 - -
0.906 4 - -

PLAYOFFS
GP G A PTS
10 1 1
11 0 7

24 1
15 1

O 0o

10 1 2 3

13 5
0 o0 1 1

GAA SV%

PIM

12
14

10

12



